PSYBERSECURITY WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Thursday, May 23rd, 10am-5:30pm

Activity Description Length of Time |Start Time|End Time
Opening Session Welcome, attendee introductions, & agenda for the day 50 minutes 10:00 10:50
Presentation Session #1
Kathleen Carley Social Cyber-Security Dynamics: Challenges and Key Findings 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 10:50 11:10
Norbou Buchler Cyber Teaming and Role Specialization in a Cyber Defense Competition 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 11:10 11:30
Rick Guzzo Buying Versus Building Cybersecurity Talent 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 11:30 11:50
Break Time 10 minutes 11:50 12:00
Presentation Session #2
Jeff Hancock Key Findings from Deception Research for Cybersecurity 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 12:00 12:20
Robert Gutzwiller Human Factors Engineering and Cybersecurity 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 12:20 12:40
Networking Time A chance to talk with other attendees at your table 20 minutes 12:40 1:00
Lunch Time Heavy hors d'oeuvres will be served 30 minutes 1:00 1:30
Panel Discussion Panelists will discuss opportunities for funding, publishing, and collaboration 60 minutes 1:30 2:30
Georgia Chao, Reeshad Dalal,
Glory Emmanuel Avina, & Jason
Break Time 10 minutes 2:30 2:40
Presentation Session #3
Humans Judge, Algorithms Nudge: When and Why People Embrace Behavior
Roshni Raveendhran Tracking 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 2:40 3:00
How Consumers Rationalize Privacy and Security Threats When Using
Jessica Vitak Internet of Things Devices 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 3:00 3:20
The Evolution of the Cyber-Insurance Industry and Market: An Institutional
Nir Kshetri Analysis 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 3:20 3:40
Break Time 10 minutes 3:40 3:50
Presentation Session #4
Cybersecurity Governance Networks: Dimensions of Success and Knowledge
Mark Clark for Digital Defense 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 3:50 4:10
Understanding the Ought Force in Organizational Cybersecurity: Suggestions
Clay Posey for Applying a ‘Free vs. Non-free’ Lens to Policy Compliance 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 4:10 4:30
Supervisors as a Security Sensor: Developing Insider Risk Personas to Train
James Doodson Supervisors and Increase Reporting 15 minutes + 5 for Q&A 4:30 4:50
Break Time 10 minutes 4:50 5:00
Next Steps Discussion An open discussion among attendees about ideas for future collaboration 30 minutes 5:00 5:30
Optional: Networking Time A chance to stay and keep talking after the Workshop has officially ended 30 minutes 5:30 6:00




